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Shopping basket

Item

CSW lamppost board - 20/30/40mph
(https://www.communityspeedwatch.org/shop/product/38)

Quantity

20mphv| [8 7]
Handling fee

Shipping

VAT

Total

Price

£60.00

£4.08

£12.00

£15.22

£91.30
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Danni Mariner

B e T e, ST T e e g e P S L
From: Tony Cross <tonyfrasercross@btinternet.com>
Sent: 12 February 2019 13:43
To: Tracy Lees
Subject: Community Speedwatch

Hi Tracy

Are you able to get authority for the Council to purchase some speedwatch signs please?

I think they would be beneficial and reinforce the educational message that the speedwatch team is promoting.
We would need about 8 x 20mph.

Thanks
Tony

See screenshot below.
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