# Agenda Hem number 14: Highways matters.



View basket (https://www.communityspeedwatch.org/shop/basket) My orders (https://www.communityspeedwatch.org/shop/orders) Home (https://www.communityspeedwatch.org/shop/../FORMS-SID-Admin-POL.php)

**Community SpeedWatch** 

Online

Shop

(https://www.communityspeedwatch.org/shop/)

## CSW lamppost board - 20/30/40mph





View basket (https://www.communityspeedwatch.org/shop/basket)
My orders (https://www.communityspeedwatch.org/shop/orders)
Home (https://www.communityspeedwatch.org/shop/../FORMS-SID-Admin-POL.php)

Community SpeedWatch

Online

Shop

(https://www.communityspeedwatch.org/shop/)

## **Shopping basket**

Item	Quantity	Price
CSW lamppost board - 20/30/40mph (https://www.communityspeedwatch.org/shop/product/38)	20mph ▼ 8	£60.00
	Handling fe	<b>e</b> £4.08
	Shippin	g £12.00
	VA	<b>T</b> £15.22
	Tot	al £91.30

Continue shopping (https://www.communityspeedwatch.org/shop/)

Update basket

Proceed to checkout (https://www.communityspeedwatch.org/shop/checkout)

Copyright © Community SpeedWatch Online Limited 2019.

### **Danni Mariner**

From: Tony Cross <tonyfrasercross@btinternet.com>

**Sent:** 12 February 2019 13:43

To: Tracy Lees

**Subject:** Community Speedwatch

#### Hi Tracy

Are you able to get authority for the Council to purchase some speedwatch signs please?

I think they would be beneficial and reinforce the educational message that the speedwatch team is promoting.

We would need about 8 x 20mph.

**Thanks** 

Tony

See screenshot below.

